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1 1 1 66482 Batalová Emma 2008 Praha-Zličín Praha
1 2 2 30902 Zavoralová Aneta 2008 Skuteč Chrudim
2 1 3 54732 Pavelková Anna 2007 Dolní Životice Opava
2 2 4 54112 Musilová Nikola 2008 Markvartice Třebíč
3 1 5 73612 Bandžuchová Simona 2008 Stéblová Pardubice
3 2 6 89052 Brodská Eva 2007 Zibohlavy Kolín
4 1 7 98922 Žemlová Veronika 2008 Ovčáry Kolín
4 2 8 101132 Nováčková Soňa 2007 Myslibořice Třebíč
5 1 9 92772 Sedlářová Markéta 2008 Štípa Zlín
5 2 10 94702 Cagáňová Sofie 2008 Pohořelice Zlín
6 1 11 39582 Mazzolini Petra 2008 Ostrava-Svinov Ostrava
6 2 12 67692 Čočková Tereza 2007 Praha-Zličín Praha
7 1 13 30892 Slezáková Nela 2008 Skuteč Chrudim
7 2 14 33462 Pavelková Jana 2007 Dolní Životice Opava
8 1 15 54092 Křížová Adéla 2007 Markvartice Třebíč
8 2 16 73592 Janáčková Michaela 2008 Stéblová Pardubice
9 1 17 62662 Šmejkalová Denisa 2008 Zibohlavy Kolín
9 2 18 46472 Jirovcová Andrea 2008 Ovčáry Kolín

10 1 19 101142 Nováková Lenka 2007 Myslibořice Třebíč
10 2 20 75112 Pohnerová Nikol 2008 Markovice Chrudim
11 1 21 91672 Berná Šarlota 2008 Slatiny Jičín
11 2 22 69952 Pytlíková Tereza 2007 Bolatice Opava
12 1 23 57062 Novotná Alena 2008 Praha-Zličín Praha
12 2 24 59712 Osmíková Klaudie 2008 Skuteč Chrudim
13 1 25 70312 Strolená Karolína 2008 Vrčeň Plzeň-jih
13 2 26 44592 Pospíšilová Rozálie 2008 Borová Opava
14 1 27 81002 Vlčková Klára 2007 Úněšov Plzeň-sever
14 2 28 77202 Malíková Klára 2007 Brno-Vinohrady Brno-město
15 1 29 48832 Barešová Natálie 2008 Provodovice Přerov
15 2 30 57752 Novotná Barbora 2008 Brod nad Tichou Tachov
16 1 31 63492 Halászová Anna 2007 Šebetov Blansko
16 2 32 70352 Brožová Amálie 2008 Dubenec Trutnov
17 1 33 36592 Šrůtová Adéla 2008 Vinary Chrudim
17 2 34 47682 Sčobáková Tereza 2008 Praha-Zličín Praha
18 1 35 72602 Mošťková Hana 2007 Hájov Nový Jičín
18 2 36 75792 Konečná Alžběta 2007 Zlín-Malenovice Zlín
19 1 37 98862 Kubíková Petra 2008 Hrobce Litoměřice
19 2 38 71442 Březková Lada 2007 Otín Žďár nad Sázavou
20 1 39 81932 Nováková Sabina 2008 Chrudim Chrudim
20 2 40 46242 Rajnetová Anna 2007 Pardubice–Polabiny Pardubice
21 1 41 36872 Svačinová Lucie 2007 Krasonice Jihlava
21 2 42 61612 Kořistková Kateřina 2007 Neplachovice Opava
22 1 43 57212 Kubcová Denisa 2007 Kvasiny Rychnov nad Kněžnou
22 2 44 71452 Dokulilová Veronika 2008 Rokytnice nad Rokytnou Třebíč
23 1 45 90172 Roubíková Anna 2008 Milešovice Vyškov
23 2 46 42982 Němečková Julie 2008 Stará Říše Jihlava
24 1 47 73022 Čaloudová Simona 2007 Mírovka Havlíčkův Brod
24 2 48 71492 Kořínková Petra 2008 Šebkovice Třebíč
25 1 49 62992 Švecová Kristyna 2008 Žlutice Karlovy Vary
25 2 50 40182 Karpielová Anna 2008 Újezd Zlín
26 1 51 99772 Ranecká Eliška 2007 Česká Bělá Havlíčkův Brod
26 2 52 81552 Lukešová Victoria 2008 Vítonice Znojmo
27 1 53 81512 Klášterková Jana 2008 Nepomuk Plzeň-jih
27 2 54 62892 Vlčková Eva 2008 Výrovice Znojmo
28 1 55 88842 Merglová Eliška Anna 2008 Nové Sedliště Tachov
28 2 56 68532 Kopalová Stella 2007 Žernovník Blansko
29 1 57 78812 Mikulová Ellen 2008 Ostrava-Heřmanice Ostrava
29 2 58 67542 Fojtíková Simona 2008 Nedašov Zlín
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30 1 59 74702 Hanáčková Natálie 2004 Pohořelice Zlín
30 2 60 26542 Gottvaldová Veronika 2000 Slatiny Jičín
31 1 61 22942 Navrátilová Eliška 2005 Kojetice Třebíč
31 2 62 29602 Kašparcová Eva 2000 Žernovník Blansko
32 1 63 10522 Vébrová Kateřina 2001 Úněšov Plzeň-sever
32 2 64 62982 Fryčová Iva 1994 Ostrov u Macochy Blansko
33 1 65 100762 Skoupilová Nikol 2000 Budíkovice Třebíč
33 2 66 58302 Šustrová Dominika 2004 Telnice Ústí nad Labem
34 1 67 22922 Hrazdilová Monika 1999 Laškov Prostějov
34 2 68 15792 Nekolová Pavlína 2002 Dolní Bukovsko České Budějovice
35 1 69 35362 Fenclová Nikola 1992 Lužná Rakovník
35 2 70 74712 Hanáčková Jana 1989 Pohořelice Zlín
36 1 71 41802 Pospíšilová Magdaléna 2003 Slatiny Jičín
36 2 72 22932 Navrátilová Veronika 2004 Kojetice Třebíč
37 1 73 68522 Krésová Lucie 2006 Žernovník Blansko
37 2 74 63272 Ledvinová Lucie 2003 Úněšov Plzeň-sever
38 1 75 90632 Kratochvílová Veronika 2003 Ostrov u Macochy Blansko
38 2 76 60702 Valíková Veronika 2006 Budíkovice Třebíč
39 1 77 43872 Mikulicová Michaela 2004 Kobylí Břeclav
39 2 78 8652 Tschöpová Eliška 1998 Hřibojedy Trutnov
40 1 79 4172 Šestáková Lenka 1990 Ledenice České Budějovice
40 2 80 19232 Polová Nikola 2000 Litovany Třebíč
41 1 81 74762 Říhová Nikola 2006 Pohořelice Zlín
41 2 82 26092 Zumrová Kateřina 2001 Slatiny Jičín
42 1 83 31062 Kučerová Hana 2002 Kojetice Třebíč
42 2 84 72522 Dvořáková Martina 2003 Krakovec Prostějov
43 1 85 19382 Jiráková Dominika 1999 Střezimíř Benešov
43 2 86 35292 Votroubková Marcela 2002 Lozice Chrudim
44 1 87 42052 Henžlíková Barbora 2003 Obora Plzeň-sever
44 2 88 14892 Kadlecová Radka 2003 Počátky Pelhřimov
45 1 89 30522 Škalová Kateřina 2003 Želčany Plzeň-jih
45 2 90 55902 Němcová Karolína 2006 Moravská Chrastová Svitavy
46 1 91 19692 Jílková Vendula 2006 Bludov Šumperk
46 2 92 74722 Silná Vendula 2006 Pohořelice Zlín
47 1 93 83812 Koníčková Petra 2000 Slatiny Jičín
47 2 94 94072 Pacovská Tereza 2006 ČHJ Křepenice Příbram
48 1 95 26472 Páralová Simona 2003 Bořitov Blansko
48 2 96 10732 Kroupová Tereza 2002 Chábory Rychnov nad Kněžnou
49 1 97 7502 Švábová Daniela 2001 Kamenec Svitavy
49 2 98 54702 Pošvářová Tereza 2006 Vížky Chrudim
50 1 99 21312 Kubíková Kateřina 2003 Lhenice Teplice
50 2 100 16002 ChocholouškováMarkéta 2001 Líchovy Příbram
51 1 101 25282 Zavoralová Karolína 2006 Skuteč Chrudim
51 2 102 74782 Zelíková Zuzana 2006 Pohořelice Zlín
52 1 103 55172 Magerová Karolína 2002 Dolní Životice Opava
52 2 104 18852 Opavová Tereza 2000 Křešice Litoměřice
53 1 105 35502 Kleinová Štěpánka 2001 Chválenice Plzeň - jih
53 2 106 29492 Umnerová Anna 2006 Dobřany Plzeň-jih
54 1 107 84132 Čiháčková Kristýna 2002 Sedlice Strakonice
54 2 108 47172 Skalická Eliška 2005 Nechvalice Příbram
55 1 109 28482 Krampotová Simona 1999 Semetín Vsetín
55 2 110 12272 Vyvialová Karolina 1995 Karviná-Hranice Karviná
56 1 111 92462 Krsová Nela 2004 Letkov Plzeň-jih
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1 1 6 89052 Brodská Eva 2007 Zibohlavy Kolín
1 2 11 39582 Mazzolini Petra 2008 Ostrava-Svinov Ostrava
2 1 17 62662 Šmejkalová Denisa 2008 Zibohlavy Kolín
2 2 26 44592 Pospíšilová Rozálie 2008 Borová Opava
3 1 30 57752 Novotná Barbora 2008 Brod nad Tichou Tachov
3 2 31 63492 Halászová Anna 2007 Šebetov Blansko
4 1 35 72602 Mošťková Hana 2007 Hájov Nový Jičín
4 2 36 75792 Konečná Alžběta 2007 Zlín-Malenovice Zlín
5 1 42 61612 Kořistková Kateřina 2007 Neplachovice Opava
5 2 44 71452 Dokulilová Veronika 2008 Rokytnice nad Rokytnou Třebíč
6 1 49 62992 Švecová Kristyna 2008 Žlutice Karlovy Vary
6 2 50 40182 Karpielová Anna 2008 Újezd Zlín
7 1 53 81512 Klášterková Jana 2008 Nepomuk Plzeň-jih
7 2 54 62892 Vlčková Eva 2008 Výrovice Znojmo
8 1 55 88842 Merglová Eliška Anna 2008 Nové Sedliště Tachov
8 2 57 78812 Mikulová Ellen 2008 Ostrava-Heřmanice Ostrava
9 1 58 67542 Fojtíková Simona 2008 Nedašov Zlín

10 1 61 22942 Navrátilová Eliška 2005 Kojetice Třebíč
10 2 62 29602 Kašparcová Eva 2000 Žernovník Blansko
11 1 65 100762 Skoupilová Nikol 2000 Budíkovice Třebíč
11 2 68 15792 Nekolová Pavlína 2002 Dolní Bukovsko České Budějovice
12 1 72 22932 Navrátilová Veronika 2004 Kojetice Třebíč
12 2 73 68522 Krésová Lucie 2006 Žernovník Blansko
13 1 74 63272 Ledvinová Lucie 2003 Úněšov Plzeň-sever
13 2 79 4172 Šestáková Lenka 1990 Ledenice České Budějovice
14 1 80 19232 Polová Nikola 2000 Litovany Třebíč
14 2 83 31062 Kučerová Hana 2002 Kojetice Třebíč
15 1 84 72522 Dvořáková Martina 2003 Krakovec Prostějov
15 2 89 30522 Škalová Kateřina 2003 Želčany Plzeň-jih
16 1 104 18852 Opavová Tereza 2000 Křešice Litoměřice
16 2 106 29492 Umnerová Anna 2006 Dobřany Plzeň-jih
17 1 109 28482 Krampotová Simona 1999 Semetín Vsetín
17 2 110 12272 Vyvialová Karolina 1995 Karviná-Hranice Karviná
18 1 112 18612 Borovičková Kateřina 2002 Morkovice Kroměříž
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